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FIFTEENTH KERAILA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
Fourteenth Session
CALENDAR OF SITTINGS
September 2025

September 15, Monday :  Obituary Reference on the demise of
V. 8. Achuthanandan and Vazhoor Soman.

September 16, Tuesday j

: Government Business
September 17, Wednesday

September 18, Thursday :  Laying on the Table the Supplementary
Demands for Granis in the Budget for the
Financial Year 2025-2026.

Government Business

September 19, Friday :  Government Business and Private Members’

Business.

September 20 1o 28 : No Sitting

September 29, Monday
Governmeni Business

September 30, Tuesday |

October 2025

October 1 to 5 : No Sitting
October 6, Monday :  Discussion and Voting on Supplementary
Demands for Grants in the Budget for the
Financial Year 2025-2026.




2
October 7, Tuesday . Government Business
1 pm. to 2.p.m. Appropriation Bill in
respect of Supplementary Demands for
Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year

2025-2026.
October 8, Wednesday )
Govermnment Business

October 9, Thursday

October 10, Friday . Government Business and Private Members’
Business.

N.B. :——The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order
of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram, Dr. N. Krisuna KuMmag,
29% August, 20235. Secretary.
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